
SHSC - Club Championships Gala 5
& Development Races

Licence Number NE221190
Held on 12/11/2022

EVENT 1 Squad/Dev Plus - 100m Freestyle    
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. MITCHELL JEFFS 16/12/12 South Holder  1:32.02
2. TYLER WELLS 09/09/12 South Holder  1:55.15
3. MAX SUTTON 02/03/13 South Holder  2:01.45
 FINN KIELLY 16/03/13 South Holder DQ T     
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ALFIE FOSTER 15/07/10 South Holder  1:18.97
2. AIDEN BOWERS 27/02/10 South Holder  1:24.67
3. IAN BLOOR 11/05/10 South Holder  1:27.03
4. LEWIS WRAY 15/05/11 South Holder  1:41.84
5. COLE FORTES 20/09/10 South Holder  2:05.67
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ROBERT WALKER 03/01/08 South Holder  1:12.24
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. LOTTIE COLLINS 04/12/13 South Holder  2:05.74
2. FREYA PEERS 25/02/13 South Holder  2:12.84
3. YVIE AITCHESON 27/07/12 South Holder  2:54.95
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. HAYLEY BLOOR 17/11/11 South Holder  1:25.85
2. LUCY ARTYMIUK 31/07/11 South Holder  1:38.15
3. LOLA RORRISON 29/06/10 South Holder  1:45.06
4. CHLOE LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  1:46.56
5. JESSICA RHOADES 15/10/11 South Holder  1:48.42
6. ELLA LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  2:04.97
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. CHARLOTTE HEESON 12/05/09 South Holder  1:13.16
2. MAIA EVERINGHAM 19/10/08 South Holder  1:20.77
3. EVIE JOHNSTON 19/07/09 South Holder  1:22.14
4. ELLA CAINES 18/12/09 South Holder  1:43.58

EVENT 2 Development 25m Backstroke         
BOYS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. KAELAN HEESON 09/06/14 South Holder    32.92
2. LIAM BOWERS 16/06/14 South Holder    40.94
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. BILLY LIMON 28/05/12 South Holder    25.42
2. GEORGE STAMMERS 30/05/12 South Holder    27.34
3. ADAM DVORNIK 08/11/12 South Holder    32.20
4. SAMUEL ROBINSON 30/04/13 South Holder    34.20
5. TYSON CHARLES 31/07/13 South Holder    35.94
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. AARON GATTI 17/10/10 South Holder    26.20
2. RYAN MORGAN 15/07/11 South Holder    27.41
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. EMILY HULL 17/07/12 South Holder    26.20
2. KEIRA WELSH 15/03/13 South Holder    29.52
3. ISABELLE SINCLAIR 26/09/12 South Holder    30.75
4. MACEY RHOADES 23/10/13 South Holder    36.52
5. SCARLETT ROBINSON 30/12/13 South Holder    37.82

EVENT 3 Squad/Dev Plus - 50m Backstroke    
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. MITCHELL JEFFS 16/12/12 South Holder    54.09
2. TYLER WELLS 09/09/12 South Holder  1:01.65
3. MAX SUTTON 02/03/13 South Holder  1:02.08
4. FINN KIELLY 16/03/13 South Holder  1:11.64
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ALFIE FOSTER 15/07/10 South Holder    42.86
2. AIDEN BOWERS 27/02/10 South Holder    45.74
3. IAN BLOOR 11/05/10 South Holder    46.97
4. LEWIS WRAY 15/05/11 South Holder    54.48
5. COLE FORTES 20/09/10 South Holder  1:02.99



BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ROBERT WALKER 03/01/08 South Holder    42.34
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. EMILY HULL 17/07/12 South Holder  1:00.61
2. FREYA PEERS 25/02/13 South Holder  1:06.84
3. LOTTIE COLLINS 04/12/13 South Holder  1:16.81
4. YVIE AITCHESON 27/07/12 South Holder  1:19.08
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. HAYLEY BLOOR 17/11/11 South Holder    44.39
2. LUCY ARTYMIUK 31/07/11 South Holder    53.03
3. LOLA RORRISON 29/06/10 South Holder    53.17
4. CHLOE LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder    54.32
5. JESSICA RHOADES 15/10/11 South Holder    59.25
6. ELLA LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  1:06.13
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. CHARLOTTE HEESON 12/05/09 South Holder    40.79
2. MAIA EVERINGHAM 19/10/08 South Holder    41.86
3. EVIE JOHNSTON 19/07/09 South Holder    43.11
4. ELLA CAINES 18/12/09 South Holder    55.20

EVENT 4 Development 25m Freestyle          
BOYS 08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. KAELAN HEESON 09/06/14 South Holder    32.44
2. LIAM BOWERS 16/06/14 South Holder    46.97
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. GEORGE STAMMERS 30/05/12 South Holder    23.22
2. BILLY LIMON 28/05/12 South Holder    23.46
3. SAMUEL ROBINSON 30/04/13 South Holder    28.25
4. TYSON CHARLES 31/07/13 South Holder    31.17
5. ADAM DVORNIK 08/11/12 South Holder    33.06
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. RYAN MORGAN 15/07/11 South Holder    24.97
2. AARON GATTI 17/10/10 South Holder    28.89
GIRLS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. EMILY HULL 17/07/12 South Holder    23.03
2. KEIRA WELSH 15/03/13 South Holder    28.09
3. ISABELLE SINCLAIR 26/09/12 South Holder    29.12
4. SCARLETT ROBINSON 30/12/13 South Holder    34.00
5. MACEY RHOADES 23/10/13 South Holder    35.22

EVENT 5 Squad Only - 200m IM               
BOYS 09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. MITCHELL JEFFS 16/12/12 South Holder  4:06.01
2. TYLER WELLS 09/09/12 South Holder  4:49.17
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ALFIE FOSTER 15/07/10 South Holder  3:23.99
2. IAN BLOOR 11/05/10 South Holder  3:52.77
3. AIDEN BOWERS 27/02/10 South Holder  4:01.52
4. LEWIS WRAY 15/05/11 South Holder  4:23.01
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. ROBERT WALKER 03/01/08 South Holder  3:14.85
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. HAYLEY BLOOR 17/11/11 South Holder  3:29.17
2. LUCY ARTYMIUK 31/07/11 South Holder  4:12.70
3. CHLOE LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  4:17.75
4. LOLA RORRISON 29/06/10 South Holder  4:26.22
5. ELLA LOWERY 17/05/11 South Holder  5:20.89
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Pl./Ht.
1. CHARLOTTE HEESON 12/05/09 South Holder  3:10.59
2. MAIA EVERINGHAM 19/10/08 South Holder  3:20.15
3. EVIE JOHNSTON 19/07/09 South Holder  3:23.17
4. ELLA CAINES 18/12/09 South Holder  4:12.76
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